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HUGE CAPITAL COMMITMENT.

VEGETABLE/FOOD
PROCESING
INCUBATOR




COMPANY

SERVICES

We will help you with everything from
production, quality assurance, import
/ export, human resources,
compliance, sourcing, accounting, and
measurements. Giving you a much
better understanding of what a larger
move / commitment transitioning to
Mexico will look like for your company.

If moving to Mexico ends up being the
right move for your company, we can
help with that also

with build to suit leaseback,
management services, land sales and
building construction.

We can tailor programs to your
specific needs.

Mexico Company set up

Building ready for food processing

Monthly lease

Deposits

Equipment to trial your process

Trained staff

Primus certification

Organic certification

IMMX designation

Social responsability certification

Initial operation capital estimate

Total start up capital estimate

Estimated comitment

Without FTF
Time Cost
6 months $50,000
18 months $5,000,000
10 years $50,000
$500,000
$500,000
3 months $50,000
6 months $50,000
6 months $25,000
2 years $100,000
6 months $25,000
$600,000
$1,900,000
10 years $6,9000,000

Time

In place

In place

1year

In place

In place

In place

In place

In place

Ready for
audit

1year

With FTF

Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000

$200,000

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,000

$240,000

$445,000

$445,000



