Are you seriously considering transferring or starting your vegetable / food processing to Mexico?

TEST IT BEFORE YOU MAKE A HUGE CAPITAL COMMITMENT.

We have 20,000 square foot, 10,000 refrigerated processing facility partially equipped with food safety, organic and IMMX certifications in place, along with an experienced management team to oversee the trialing of your process.



CONTACT US



(928) 304-3149 travis@farmtruckfresh.com



Calzada constitución #1400 entre rio fuerte y rio san Lorenzo, San Luis Rio Colorado, Sonora, Mexico



www.farmtruckfresh.com





VEGETABLE/FOOD PROCESING INCUBATOR

SAN LUIS RIO COLORADO, MEXICO

COMPANY SERVICES

We will help you with everything from production, quality assurance, import / export, human resources, compliance, sourcing, accounting, and measurements. Giving you a much better understanding of what a larger move / commitment transitioning to Mexico will look like for your company.

If moving to Mexico ends up being the right move for your company, we can help with that also with build to suit leaseback, management services, land sales and building construction.

We can tailor programs to your specific needs.



		Without FTF		With FTF	
		Time	Cost	Time	Cost
	Mexico Company set up	6 months	\$50,000	In place	\$0.00
	Building ready for food processing	18 months	\$5,000,000	In place	\$0.00
	Monthly lease	10 years	\$50,000	1 year	\$20,000
	Deposits		\$500,000		\$200,000
	Equipment to trial your process		\$500,000	In place	\$0.00
	Trained staff	3 months	\$50,000	In place	\$0.00
	Primus certification	6 months	\$50,000	In place	\$0.00
	Organic certification	6 months	\$25,000	In place	\$0.00
	IMMX designation	2 years	\$100,000	In place	\$0.00
	Social responsability certification	6 months	\$25,000	Ready for audit	\$5,000
	Initial operation capital estimate		\$600,000		\$240,000
	Total start up capital estimate		\$1,900,000		\$445,000
	Estimated comitment	10 years	\$6,9000,000	1 year	\$445,000